Linea 3 Mandolossa - Rezzato - (Virle)

SABATO/ ANDATA orario valido dal 12/09/2025 al 08/06/2026
FERMATA
Via Valcamonica,Capolinea 05:15 05:54 06:12 06:25 06:34 06146 06:58 07:10 07:16 07:28 07:41 08:.03 0819 08:38
Via Prima Fronte 120,Villaggio Badia 05:15 05:54 06:12 06:25 06:34 0646 06:58 07:10 07:16 07:28 07:41 08:03 08:19 08:38
Via Prima 79, Villaggio Badia 05:16 05:55 06:13 06:26 06:35 06:47 06:59 07:11 07:17 0729 07:42 08:04 0820 08:39
Via Prima Fronte 24,Villaggio Badia 05:17 05:56 06:14 0627 06:36 0648 07:00 07:12 07:18 07:30 07:43 08:05 0821 0840
Via Santellone 9 05:18 05:57 06:15 06:28 06:37 06:49 07:01 07:13 07:19 07:31 07:44 08:06 0822 0841
Via Valle Camonica 19 05:19 05:58 06:16 06:29 06:38 06:50 07:02 07:15 07:21 07:33 07:46 08:08 0824 0843
Via Valle Camonica Fronte 15 05:20 05:59 06:17 06:30 06:39 06:51 07:03 07:16 07:22 07:34 0747 08:09 0825 0844
Via Valle Camonica 11/g 05:21 06:00 06:18 06:31 06:40 06:52 07:04 07:18 07:24 07:36 07:49 0811 0827 0846
Via Valle Camonica 9 05:22 06:01 06:19 06:32 0641 06:53 07:05 07:19 0725 07:37 07:50 08:12 0828 08:47
Via Milano 117 05:23 06:02 06:20 06:33 06142 06:54 07:06 0720 07:26 07:38 07:51 0813 0829 08:48
Via Milano 99 05:24 06:03 06:21 06:34 0643 06:55 07:07 0721 0727 07:39 07:52 08:14 08:30 08:49
Via Milano 45 05:26 06:05 06:23 06:36 06145 06:58 07:10 0724 07:30 0742 07:55 0817 0833 08:52
Via Milano Fronte 74 05:27 06:06 06:24 06:37 0646 06:59 07:11 0725 07:31 0743 07:56 08:18 08:34 08:53
Via Milano Fronte 52 05:28 06:07 06:25 06:38 06:47 07:00 07:12 0726 07:32 0744 07:57 0819 0835 08:54
Via Milano 17,Cimitero 05:29 06:08 06:26 06:39 0648 07:01 07:13 0727 07:33 0745 07:58 0820 0836 08:55
Via Milano Fronte 18/b 05:30 06:09 06:27 0640 06149 07:02 07:14 0728 07:34 0746 07:59 0821 0837 08:56
Via Milano 3 05:31 06:10 06:28 06:41 06:50 07:03 07:15 0729 07:35 07:47 0800 0822 0838 08:57
Via Fratelli Ugoni 4 05:33 06:12 06:30 0643 06:52 07:05 07:17 07:31 07:37 0749 0802 0824 0840 08:59
Via Ugoni 26 05:33 06:12 06:30 06:44 06:53 07:06 07:18 07:32 07:38 07:50 0803 0825 0841 09:00

Via Ugoni,Freccia Rossa 05:34 06:13 06:31 0645 06:54 07:07 07:19 07:33 07:39 07:51 08:04 0826 0842 09:01



FERMATA

Via Saffi,Stazione FS 05:36 06:15 06:33 0647 06:56 07:09 07:21 07:35 07:41 07:53 0806 0828 0844 09:03
Via L. Gambara,Stazione FS/Metro 05:37 06:16 06:34 0648 06:57 07:10 07:22 07:36 0742 07:54 08:07 0829 0845 09:04
Via Saffi 10

Via L. Gambara 34,Palagiustizia 05:38 06:17 06:35 0649 06:59 07:12 0724 07:38 07:44 07:56 0809 0831 0847 09:06
Via Solferino Fronte 67 05:39 06:18 06:36 06:50 07:00 07:14 07:26 0740 07:46 07:58 08:11 0833 0849 09:08
Via Diaz 6 05:40 06:19 06:37 06:51 07:01 07:15 07:27 0741 07:47 07:59 08:12 0834 0850 09:09
Via Diaz 20 05:41 06:20 06:38 06:52 07:02 07:16 07:28 0742 07:48 0800 0813 0835 0851 09:10

Viale Abruzzi 15,Liceo Copernico-Leonardo

Viale Duca D'Aosta Fronte 3-5 05:43 06:22 06:40 06:54 07:05 07:19 07:31 0745 07:51 08:03 08:16 0838 0854 09:13
Viale Piave 6 05:43 06:22 06:40 06:54 07:05 07:20 07:32 07:46 07:52 08:04 0817 0839 0855 09:14
Viale Piave 40 05:44 06:23 06:41 06:55 07:06 0721 07:33 0747 07:53 0805 0818 0840 0856 09:15
Viale Piave 52/b 05:45 06:24 06:42 06:56 07:07 07:22 07:34 0748 07:54 08:07 0820 0842 0858 09:17
Viale Piave 70 05:46 06:25 06:43 06:57 07:08 0723 07:35 0749 07:55 0807 0820 0842 0858 09:17
Viale Bornata 30 05:47 06:26 06:44 06:58 07:09 07:24 07:36 07:50 07:56 08:09 0822 0844 09:00 09:19
Viale Bornata 60,Whurer 05:47 06:26 06:44 06:58 07:10 0725 07:37 07:51 07:57 0810 0823 0845 09:01 09:20
Viale Bornata 80 05:47 06:26 06:44 06:58 07:10 07:26 07:38 07:52 07:58 08:11 0824 0846 09:.02 09:21
Viale Bornata,Pastori 05:48 06:27 06:45 06:59 07:12 07:28 07:40 07:54 0800 08:13 0826 0848 09:04 09:23
Viale Sant' Eufemia 32 05:49 06:28 06:46 07:00 07:13 07:29 07:41 07:55 08:.01 0814 0827 0849 09:05 09:24
Viale Sant'Eufemia 54,Metro 05:50 06:29 06:47 07.01 07:14 07:30 07:42 07:56 0802 0816 0829 0851 09:07 09:26
Viale Sant' Eufemia 106 05:52 06:31 06:49 07:03 07:16 07:32 07:44 07:58 08:04 08:18 0831 0853 09:09 09:28
Via Chiappa,Sant'Eufemia,Metro 05:54 06:33 06:51 07:05 07:18 07:34 0746 0800 0806 0820 0833 0855 0911 09:30
Viale Sant' Eufemia 108 05:57 06:36 06:54 07:08 07:37 07:49 08:09 0823 08:36

Rezzato, Via Mazzini 05:59 06:38 06:56 07:10 07:39 07:51 08:11 0825 08:38

Rezzato, Via Giovanni XXII| 06:00 07:11 08:26



FERMATA

Rezzato, Via Giovanni XXIII

Rezzato, Via Giovanni XXIII,Ex Pama
Rezzato, Via Matteotti Fronte 74
Rezzato, Via Matteotti 135

Rezzato, Via Giovanni XXIII 61
Rezzato, Via Almici 75

Rezzato, Via Scalabrini 35

Rezzato, Via Broli 20

Rezzato, Via Leonardo Da Vinci 4,Scuole
Rezzato, Via L.Da Vinci,PP.TT.
Rezzato, Via L. Da Vinci 78

Rezzato, Virle,Capolinea

FERMATA

04:50

04:51

04:53

04:54

04:56

04:57

04:58

05:00

06:01

06:01

06:03

06:04

06:06

06:07

06:08

06:10

06:23

06:25

06:26

06:27

06:28

06:29

06:31

06:40

06:41

06:43

06:44

06:45

06:46

06:47

06:49

06:48

06:50

06:51

06:52

06:53

06:54

06:56

06:57

06:59

07:00

07:01

07:02

07:03

07:05

06:58

06:59

07:01

07:02

07:03

07:04

07:05

07:07

07:12

07:12

07:14

07:15

07:17

07:18

07:19

07:21

07:41

07:42

07:44

07:45

07:46

07:47

07:48

07:50

07:53

07:54

07:56

07:57

07:58

07:59

08:00

08:02

08:13

08:14

08:16

08:17

08:18

08:19

08:20

08:22

08:27

08:27

08:29

08:30

08:32

08:33

08:34

08:36

08:40

08:41

08:43

08:44

08:45

08:46

08:47

08:49

Via Valcamonica,Capolinea

Via Prima Fronte 120,Villaggio Badia
Via Prima 79, Villaggio Badia

Via Prima Fronte 24,Villaggio Badia
Via Santellone 9

Via Valle Camonica 19

Via Valle Camonica Fronte 15

Via Valle Camonica 11/g

Via Valle Camonica 9

Via Milano 117

08:59

08:59

09:00

09:01

09:02

09:04

09:06

09:08

09:10

09:11

09:19

09:19

09:20

09:21

09:22

09:24

09:26

09:28

09:30

09:31

09:39

09:39

09:40

09:41

09:42

09:44

09:46

09:48

09:50

09:51

09:50

09:50

09:51

09:52

09:53

09:55

09:57

09:59

10:00

10:01

10:12

10:12

10:13

10:14

10:15

10:17

10:19

10:21

10:23

10:24

10:31

10:31

10:32

10:33

10:34

10:36

10:38

10:40

10:42

10:43

10:51

10:51

10:52

10:53

10:54

10:56

10:58

11:00

11:02

11:03

11:07

11:07

11:08

11:09

11:10

11:12

11:14

11:16

11:18

11:19

11:30

11:30

11:31

11:32

11:33

11:35

11:37

11:39

11:41

11:42

11:53

11:53

11:54

11:55

11:56

11:58

12:00

12:02

12:03

12:04

12:06

12:06

12:07

12:08

12:09

12:11

12:13

12:15

12:16

12:17

12:24

12:24

12:25

12:26

12:27

12:29

12:31

12:33

12:34

12:35

12:38

12:38

12:39

12:40

12:41

12:43

12:45

12:47

12:48

12:49

12:54

12:54

12:55

12:56

12:57

12:59

13:01

13:03

13:04

13:05

13:08

13:08

13:09

13:10

13:11

13:13

13:15

13:17

13:18

13:19

13:24

13:24

13:25

13:26

13:27

13:29

13:31

13:33

13:34

13:35



FERMATA

Via Milano 99

Via Milano 45

Via Milano Fronte 74

Via Milano Fronte 52

Via Milano 17,Cimitero

Via Milano Fronte 18/b

Via Milano 3

Via Fratelli Ugoni 4

Via Ugoni 26

Via Ugoni,Freccia Rossa

Via Saffi,Stazione FS

Via L. Gambara,Stazione FS/Metro
Via Saffi 10

Via L. Gambara 34,Palagiustizia
Via Solferino Fronte 67

Via Diaz 6

Via Diaz 20

Viale Abruzzi 15,Liceo Copernico-Leonardo
Viale Duca D'Aosta Fronte 3-5
Viale Piave 6

Viale Piave 40

Viale Piave 52/b

Viale Piave 70

Viale Bornata 30

09:12

09:13

09:14

09:15

09:16

09:17

09:18

09:19

09:20

09:21

09:23

09:24

09:26

09:28

09:29

09:30

09:33

09:33

09:34

09:35

09:36

09:37

09:32

09:33

09:34

09:35

09:36

09:37

09:38

09:39

09:40

09:41

09:43

09:44

09:46

09:48

09:49

09:50

09:53

09:53

09:54

09:55

09:56

09:57

09:52

09:53

09:54

09:55

09:56

09:57

09:58

09:59

10:00

10:01

10:03

10:04

10:06

10:08

10:09

10:10

10:13

10:13

10:14

10:15

10:16

10:17

10:02

10:05

10:06

10:07

10:08

10:09

10:10

10:11

10:12

10:13

10:15

10:16

10:18

10:20

10:21

10:22

10:25

10:25

10:26

10:27

10:28

10:29

10:25

10:26

10:27

10:28

10:29

10:30

10:31

10:32

10:33

10:34

10:36

10:37

10:39

10:41

10:42

10:43

10:46

10:46

10:47

10:48

10:49

10:50

10:44

10:45

10:46

10:47

10:48

10:49

10:50

10:51

10:52

10:53

10:55

10:56

10:58

11:00

11:01

11:02

11:05

11:05

11:06

11:07

11:08

11:09

11:04

11:05

11:06

11:07

11:08

11:09

11:10

11:11

11:12

11:13

11:15

11:16

11:18

11:20

11:21

11:22

11:25

11:25

11:26

11:27

11:28

11:29

11:20

11:21

11:22

11:23

11:24

11:25

11:26

11:27

11:28

11:29

11:31

11:32

11:34

11:36

11:37

11:38

11:41

11:41

11:42

11:43

11:44

11:45

11:43

11:44

11:45

11:46

11:47

11:48

11:49

11:50

11:51

11:52

11:54

11:55

11:57

11:59

12:00

12:01

12:04

12:04

12:05

12:06

12:07

12:08

12:05

12:06

12:07

12:08

12:09

12:10

12:11

12:12

12:13

12:14

12:16

12:17

12:19

12:21

12:22

12:23

12:26

12:26

12:27

12:28

12:29

12:30

12:18

12:19

12:20

12:21

12:22

12:23

12:24

12:25

12:26

12:27

12:29

12:30

12:32

12:34

12:35

12:36

12:39

12:39

12:40

12:41

12:42

12:43

12:36

12:37

12:38

12:39

12:40

12:41

12:42

12:43

12:44

12:45

12:47

12:48

12:50

12:52

12:53

12:54

12:57

12:57

12:58

12:59

13:00

13:01

12:50

12:51

12:52

12:53

12:54

12:55

12:56

12:57

12:58

12:59

13:01

13:02

13:04

13:06

13:07

13:08

13:11

13:12

13:13

13:14

13:15

13:16

13:10

13:16

13:17

13:18

13:19

13:20

13:21

13:06

13:07

13:08

13:09

13:10

13:11

13:12

13:13

13:14

13:15

13:17

13:18

13:20

13:22

13:23

13:24

13:27

13:28

13:29

13:30

13:31

13:32

13:20

13:21

13:22

13:23

13:24

13:25

13:26

13:27

13:28

13:29

13:31

13:32

13:34

13:36

13:37

13:38

13:41

13:42

13:43

13:44

13:45

13:46

13:36

13:37

13:38

13:39

13:40

13:41

13:42

13:43

13:44

13:45

13:47

13:48

13:50

13:52

13:53

13:54

13:57

13:58

13:59

14:00

14:01

14:02



FERMATA

Viale Bornata 60,Whurer 09:38 09:58 10:18 10:29  10:51 11:09 11:29 11:45 12:09 1231 1244 13:02 1317 1322 13:33 1347 14:.03
Viale Bornata 80 09:39 09:59 10:19 10:30 10:52 11:10  11:30 1146 12:10 12:32  12:45 13:03 13:18 13:23  13:34 1348 14:.04
Viale Bornata,Pastori 0941 10:.01 1021 10:31 10:54 1111 1131 1147 1212 1234 1247 13.05 13:20 1325 13:36  13:50  14:06
Viale Sant' Eufemia 32 0942 10:02 1022 10:32 10:55 1112 11:32 11:48 1213 12:35 1248 13:06  13:21 1326 13:37  13:51  14:07
Viale Sant'Eufemia 54,Metro 0943 10:03 10:23 10:33 10:56 11:13 11:33 11149 1214 1236 1249 13:07  13:22 1327 13:38  13:52  14:08
Viale Sant' Eufemia 106 09:45 10:05 1025 10:35 10:58 11:15  11:35  11:51 1216 12:38  12:51  13:09 13:24 13:29 13:40 13:54 14:10
Via Chiappa,Sant'Eufemia,Metro 09:49 10:09 10:29 10:37 11:02 11:17  11:37  11:53 1220 12:40 12:53  13:11  13:26 13:31 13142 13:56 1412
Viale Sant' Eufemia 108 10:40 11:20 11:40 11:56 1243 1256 13:14 1329 13:34 1345 13:59 1415
Rezzato, Via Mazzini 10:43 11:23 1143 11:59 1246 12:59 1317 13:32  13:37 1348 14:.02 1418
Rezzato, Via Giovanni XXl 11:24 12:00 12:47 13:33  13:38 14:03

Rezzato, Via Giovanni XXIII 11:25 12:01 12:48 13:34  13:39 14:04

Rezzato, Via Giovanni XXIII,Ex Pama 11:25 12:01 12:48 13:34  13:39 14:04

Rezzato, Via Matteotti Fronte 74 11:27 12:03 12:50 13:36  13:41 14:06

Rezzato, Via Matteotti 135 11:28 12:04 12:51 13:37 1342 14:07

Rezzato, Via Giovanni XXIIl 61 10:45 11:45 13:01  13:19 13:50 14:20
Rezzato, Via Almici 75 10:46 11:18 11:46 13:02  13:20 13:51 14:21
Rezzato, Via Scalabrini 35 10:48 11:20 11:48 13:04 13:22 13:53 14:23
Rezzato, Via Broli 20 10:49 11:21 11:49 13:05 13:23 13:54 14:24
Rezzato, Via Leonardo Da Vinci 4,Scuole 10:50 1122 11:31 11:50  12:07 12:54  13:06 13:24 1340 1345 1355 1410 14:25
Rezzato, Via L.Da Vinci,PP.TT. 10:52 11:23  11:33  11:52  12:09 12:56  13:08 13:26 1342 1347 13:57 1412 14:27
Rezzato, Via L. Da Vinci 78 10:53 11:24  11:34 1154 12:10 1257 1310 13128 1343 1348 13:59 14:13  14:29

Rezzato, Virle,Capolinea 10:55 11:26 11:36 11:56  12:12 12:59 13112 13:30 13145 13:50 14:01 1415 14:31



FERMATA

Via Valcamonica,Capolinea 13:44 1405 14:24 1444 1502 1520 1540 1605 1628 1649 17:09 1729 1749 1812 1837 19:00 19:24
Via Prima Fronte 120,Villaggio Badia 13:44 14:05 1424 1444 1502 1520 1540 16:.05 16:28 1649 17:09 1729 1749 1812 1837 19:00 19:24
Via Prima 79, Villaggio Badia 13:45 14:.06 1425 1445 1503 1521 1541 16:06 1629 16:50 17:10 17:30 17:50 1813 18:38 19:01  19:25
Via Prima Fronte 24,Villaggio Badia 13:46 14:07 1426 1446 1504 1522 1542 16:.07 16:30 1651 1711 1731 1751 1814  18:39 19:02  19:26
Via Santellone 9 13:47 14:.08 1427 1447 1505 1523 1543 16:08 16:31 16:52 17:12 17:32  17:52 1815 1840 19:03  19:27
Via Valle Camonica 19 13:49 1410 1429 1449 1507 1525 1545 1610 16:33 1654 17114 1734 1754 1817 1842 19:05 19:29
Via Valle Camonica Fronte 15 13:51 1412 14:31 1451 1509 1527 1547 16:12 1635 1656 17:16 1736 17:56 18:19 1844 19:07 19:30
Via Valle Camonica 11/g 13:53 1414 14:33 1453 1511 1529 1549 16:14 1637 1658 17:18 17:38 17:58 18:221 1846 19:09 19:32
Via Valle Camonica 9 13:54 1415 1434 1454 1512 1530 1550 16:15 16:38 1659 17:19  17:39  17:59 1822 1847 19:10  19:33
Via Milano 117 13:55 14116 1435 1455 1513 1531 1551 16116 16:39 17:.00 17:20 17:40 1800 18:23 1848 19:10  19:33
Via Milano 99 13:56 1417 1436 1456 1514 1532 1552 1617 1640 17:01 1721 1741 1801 1824 1849 19:11 19:34
Via Milano 45 13:57 1418 1437 1457 1516 1534 1554 16:19 1642 17:03 17:23 1743 1803 1826 18:51 19:13  19:36
Via Milano Fronte 74 13:58 1419 14338 1458 15:17 1535 1555 16:20 1643 17:04 1724 1744 1804 1827 1852 19:13  19:36
Via Milano Fronte 52 13:59 14:20 14:39 1459 15:18 1536 1556 16:21 16:44 17.05 1725 1745 1805 18:228 1853 1914 19:37
Via Milano 17,Cimitero 14:00 14221 1440 1500 1519 1537 1557 16222 1645 17:06 1726 1746 1806 1829 18:54 19:15  19:38
Via Milano Fronte 18/b 14:01 14:22 1441 1501 1520 1538 1558 16:23 1646 17:07 1727 1747 1807 1830 18:55 1916 19:39
Via Milano 3 14:02 14223 1442 1502 1521 1539 1559 16224 1647 17:08 1728 1748 1808 1831 1856 19:17  19:40
Via Fratelli Ugoni 4 14:03 14:24 14143 1503 1522 1540 16:.00 1625 1648 17:09 1729 1749 1809 1832 1857 19:18 1941
Via Ugoni 26 14:04 1425 1444 1504 1523 1541 1601 1626 1649 17:10 17:30 17:50 1810 18:33 18:58 19:19 1942
Via Ugoni,Freccia Rossa 14:05 14:26 1445 1505 1524 1542 16:.02 1627 1650 1711 17:31 1751 1811 18:34 18:59 19:20 1943
Via Saffi,Stazione FS 14:07 14:28 14147 1507 1526 1544 1604 1629 1652 17:13 17:33 1753 18&13 1836 19:01 19:22 1945
Via L. Gambara,Stazione FS/Metro 14:08 14:29 1448 1508 1527 1545 16:05 16:30 16:53 17:14 17:34 17:54 1814 1837 19:.02 19:23 1946
Via Saffi 10

Via L. Gambara 34,Palagiustizia 1410  14:31 1450 1510 1529 1547 16:07 16:32 1655 17:16 17:36  17:56 18:16 18:39 19:04 19:25  19:48



FERMATA

Via Solferino Fronte 67 1412 14:33 1452 1512 1531 1549 16:09 16:34 1657 17:18 17:38 17:58 18:18 1841 19:06 19:27  19:50
Via Diaz 6 1413 14:34 1453 15:13 1532 1550 16:10 16:35 16:58 17:19 17:39 17:59 1819 1842 19:07 19:28  19:51
Via Diaz 20 1414 14:35 1454 1514 1533 1551 1611 1636 1659 1720 17:40 18:00 1820 18:43 19:08 19:29  19:52

Viale Abruzzi 15,Liceo Copernico-Leonardo

Viale Duca D'Aosta Fronte 3-5 1417 1438 1457 1517 1536 1554 16:14 1639 17.02 1723 1743 1803 1823 1846 1911 19:32 19:55
Viale Piave 6 14:18 14:39 14:58 15:18 15:37 1555 16:15 1640 17:03 1724 1744 18:04 1824 1847 19:12 19:32 19:55
Viale Piave 40 1419 1440 1459 1519 1538 1556 16:16 1641 17:.04 17:25 1745 1805 1825 1848 19:13 19:33  19:56
Viale Piave 52/b 14:20 1441 1500 1520 1539 1557 16:17 1642 17.05 1726 1746 18:06 18:226 1849 19:14 19:34  19:57
Viale Piave 70 1421 1442 1501 1521 1540 1558 16:18 1643 17.06 17:27 1747 1807 1827 1850 1915 19:35  19:58
Viale Bornata 30 14:22 1443 1502 1522 1541 1559 16119 1644 17:.07 1728 1748 18:08 18:228 1851 19:16 19:36 19:59
Viale Bornata 60,Whurer 1423 1443 1502 1522 1541 1559 16:19 1645 17.08 1729 1749 1809 1829 1852 1917 19:36 19:59
Viale Bornata 80 14:24 1444 1503 1523 1542 16:00 16:20 1646 17:09 1730 17:50 1810 1830 1853 19:18 19:37  20:00
Viale Bornata,Pastori 1426 1445 1504 1524 1543 16:01 1621 1648 17:11 17:32 17:52 1812 1832 1855 19:20 19:38  20:01
Viale Sant' Eufemia 32 14:27 1446 1505 1525 1544 16:02 1622 1649 17:12 17:33 1753 1813 1833 1856 19:21 19:39  20:02
Viale Sant'Eufemia 54,Metro 14:28 1447 1506 1526 1545 16:03 1623 16:50 17:13 17:34 17:54 1814 1834 1857 19:22 19:40 20:03
Viale Sant' Eufemia 106 14:30 1449 15:08 15228 1547 16:05 16225 16:52 17:15 17:36 17:56 1816 18:36 1859 19:24 19:42  20:05
Via Chiappa,Sant'Eufemia,Metro 1432 1451 1512 1530 1551 16:07 16229 16:56 17:17 1740 18:.00 18:18 1840 19:01 19:28 19:44  20:07
Viale Sant' Eufemia 108 14:35  14:54 15:33 16:10 17:20 18:21 19:04 19:47 20:10
Rezzato, Via Mazzini 14:38  14:57 15:36 16:13 17:23 18:24 19:07 19:50 20:12
Rezzato, Via Giovanni XXl 14:39 15:37 18:25 19:51

Rezzato, Via Giovanni XXIII 14:40 15:38 18:26 19:52

Rezzato, Via Giovanni XXIII,Ex Pama 14:40 15:38 18:26 19:52

Rezzato, Via Matteotti Fronte 74 14:42 15:40 18:28 19:54

Rezzato, Via Matteotti 135 14:43 15:41 18:29 19:55



FERMATA

Rezzato, Via Giovanni XXIII 61

Rezzato, Via Almici 75

Rezzato, Via Scalabrini 35

Rezzato, Via Broli 20

Rezzato, Via Leonardo Da Vinci 4,Scuole
Rezzato, Via L.Da Vinci,PP.TT.

Rezzato, Via L. Da Vinci 78

Rezzato, Virle,Capolinea

FERMATA
Via Valcamonica,Capolinea
Via Prima Fronte 120,Villaggio Badia
Via Prima 79, Villaggio Badia
Via Prima Fronte 24,Villaggio Badia
Via Santellone 9
Via Valle Camonica 19
Via Valle Camonica Fronte 15
Via Valle Camonica 11/g
Via Valle Camonica 9
Via Milano 117
Via Milano 99
Via Milano 45
Via Milano Fronte 74

Via Milano Fronte 52

14:46

14:48

14:49

14:51

55

14:59

15:00

15:02

15:03

15:04

15:06

15:08

15:10

19:44

19:44

19:45

19:46

19:47

19:49

19:50

19:52

19:53

19:53

19:54

19:56

19:56

19:57

15:44

15:46

15:47

15:49

56

20:03

20:03

20:04

20:05

20:06

20:07

20:08

20:10

20:11

20:11

20:12

20:14

20:14

20:15

16:15

16:16

16:18

16:19

16:20

16:22

16:24

16:26

57

20:23

20:23

20:24

20:25

20:26

20:27

20:28

20:30

20:31

20:31

20:32

20:34

20:34

20:35

58

20:45

20:45

20:46

20:47

20:48

20:49

20:50

20:52

20:53

20:53

20:54

20:56

20:56

20:57

17:25

17:26

17:28

17:29

17:30

17:32

17:34

17:36

59

21:25

21:25

21:26

21:27

21:28

21:29

21:29

21:30

21:31

21:32

21:33

21:35

21:36

21:37

18:32

18:34

18:35

18:37

60

22:16

22:16

22:17

22:18

22:19

22:20

22:20

22:21

22:22

22:23

22:24

22:25

22:26

22:27

19:09

19:10

19:12

19:13

19:14

19:16

19:18

19:20

61

22:59

22:59

23:00

23:01

23:02

23:03

23:03

23:04

23:05

23:06

23:07

23:08

23:09

23:10

19:28

19:30

19:31

19:32

19:33

19:34

19:36

62

23:47

23:47

23:48

23:49

23:50

23:51

23:51

23:52

23:53

23:54

23:55

23:56

23:57

23:58

19:57

19:59

20:00

20:02

63

20:14

20:15

20:17

20:18

20:19

20:20

20:21

20:23



FERMATA
Via Milano 17,Cimitero
Via Milano Fronte 18/b
Via Milano 3
Via Fratelli Ugoni 4
Via Ugoni 26
Via Ugoni,Freccia Rossa
Via Saffi,Stazione FS
Via L. Gambara,Stazione FS/Metro
Via Saffi 10
Via L. Gambara 34,Palagiustizia
Via Solferino Fronte 67
Via Diaz 6

Via Diaz 20

Viale Abruzzi 15,Liceo Copernico-Leonardo

Viale Duca D'Aosta Fronte 3-5
Viale Piave 6

Viale Piave 40

Viale Piave 52/b

Viale Piave 70

Viale Bornata 30

Viale Bornata 60,Whurer
Viale Bornata 80

Viale Bornata,Pastori

Viale Sant' Eufemia 32

55

19:58

19:59

20:00

20:01

20:02

20:03

20:05

20:06

20:07

20:09

20:10

20:11

20:13

20:13

20:14

20:15

20:16

20:17

20:17

20:18

20:19

20:20

56

20:16

20:17

20:18

20:19

20:20

20:21

20:23

20:24

20:25

20:27

20:28

20:29

20:31

20:31

20:32

20:33

20:34

20:35

20:35

20:36

20:37

20:38

57

20:36

20:37

20:38

20:39

20:40

20:41

20:43

20:44

20:45

20:46

20:47

20:48

20:50

20:50

20:51

20:52

20:53

20:54

20:54

20:55

20:56

20:57

58

20:58

20:59

21:00

21:01

21:02

21:03

21:05

21:06

21:07

21:08

21:09

21:10

21:12

21:12

21:13

21:14

21:15

21:16

21:16

21:17

21:18

21:19

59

21:38

21:39

21:40

21:42

21:43

21:44

21:46

21:47

21:48

21:49

21:50

21:51

21:53

21:53

21:54

21:55

21:56

21:57

21:57

21:58

21:59

22:00

60

22:28

22:29

22:30

22:32

22:32

22:33

22:35

22:36

22:37

22:38

22:39

22:40

22:42

22:42

22:43

22:44

22:45

22:46

22:46

22:46

22:47

22:48

61

23:11

23:12

23:13

23:15

23:15

23:16

23:18

23:19

23:20

62

23:59

24:00

24:.01

24:03

24:.03

24:04

24:06

24:07

24:08

63



FERMATA 55 56 57 58 59 60 61 62 63

Viale Sant'Eufemia 54,Metro 20:21 20:39 20:58 21:20 22:01 22:49
Viale Sant' Eufemia 106 20:23 20:41 21:00 21:22 22:03 22:51
Via Chiappa,Sant'Eufemia,Metro 20:27 20:43 21:02 21:24 22:05 22:53
Viale Sant' Eufemia 108 20:45 21:04 21:26 22:07 22:55
Rezzato, Via Mazzini 20:47 21:06 21:28 22:09 22:57
Rezzato, Via Giovanni XXl 20:48 21:29

Rezzato, Via Giovanni XXl 20:49 21:30

Rezzato, Via Giovanni XXIII,Ex Pama 20:49 21:30

Rezzato, Via Matteotti Fronte 74 20:51 21:32

Rezzato, Via Matteotti 135 20:52 21:33

Rezzato, Via Giovanni XXIII 61 21:08 22:10 22:58
Rezzato, Via Almici 75 21:09 22:11 22:59
Rezzato, Via Scalabrini 35 21:11 22:13 23:01
Rezzato, Via Broli 20 21:12 22:14 23:02
Rezzato, Via Leonardo Da Vinci 4,Scuole 20:54 21:13 21:35 22:15 23:03
Rezzato, Via L.Da Vinci,PP.TT. 20:55 21:14 21:36 22:16 23:04
Rezzato, Via L. Da Vinci 78 20:56 21:15 21:37 22:17 23:05
Rezzato, Virle,Capolinea 20:58 21:17 21:39 22:19 23:07

Linea 3 Mandolossa - Rezzato - (Virle)
SABATO/ RITORNO orario valido dal 12/09/2025 al 08/06/2026

FERMATA

Rezzato, Virle,Capolinea 05:00 06:10 06:31 0649 06:56 07:05 07:08 07:21



FERMATA

Rezzato, Via L. Da Vinci 05:01 06:11 06:32 06:50 06:58 07:07 07:10 07:23
Rezzato, Via L. Da Vinci,PP.TT. 05:02 06:12 06:33 06:51 06:59 07:09 07:12 07:25
Rezzato, Via Leonardo Da Vinci Fronte 4,Scuole 05:04 06:14 06:35 06:53 07:02 07:11  07:14 07:27
Rezzato, Via IV Novembre 124,CTM 05:05 06:15 06:36  06:54 07:03 07:13  07:16  07:29
Rezzato, Via Matteotti 26 06:36  06:54 07:03 07:13  07:16  07:29
Rezzato, Via Matteotti 62 06:37 06:55 07:04 07:14 0717 07:30
Rezzato, Via Matteotti 74 06:38 06:56 07:05 07:15  07:18 07:31
Rezzato, Via Giovanni XXl 06:39 06:57 07:06 07:16  07:19 07:32
Rezzato, Via Giovanni XXIII 06:41 06:59 07:08 07:18 07:21 07:34
Rezzato, Via Amendola 06:41 06:59 07:08 07:18 07:21 07:34
Rezzato, Via Prati Fronte 93 06:42 07:00 07:09 07:19 07:22 07:35
Rezzato, Via Mazzini 05:06 06:16

Rezzato, Viale Sant'Eufemia,SS11 Continente 05:09 06:19 06:45 07:03 07:12 07:22 07:25 07:38

Viale Sant'Eufemia,ltalmark 05:10 06:20 06:46 07:04 07:16 07:26 07:27 07:40

Via Chiappa,Sant'Eufemia,Metro 05:14 05:50 06:04 06:24 06:50 07:08 07:21 07:32 0745 08:00
Viale Sant'Eufemia 72 05:16 05:52  06:06 06:26 06:52 0710 07:19 0723 0729 07:34 0747 08:02
Viale Sant'Eufemia Fronte 54,Metro 05:16 05:52  06:06 06:26 06:53 07:11 0720 0724 07:30 07:35 0748 08:.03
Viale Sant'Eufemia 15 05:17 05:53 06:07 06:27 06:54 0712 0721 0725 07:31 07:36 0749 08:04
Viale Bornata 117 05:18 05:54 06:08 06:28 06:55 07:13 07:22 07226 07:32 07:37 07:50 08:05
Viale Bornata Fronte 110,Pastori 05:19 05:55 06:09 06:29 06:56 07:14 0723 0727 07:33 07:38 07:51 08:06
Viale Bornata Fronte 60 05:19 05:55 06:09 06:29 06:57 07:15 0724 0728 07:34 07:39 07:52 08:08
Viale Bornata Fronte 46 05:20 05:56 06:10 06:30 06:58 07:16 0725 0729 07:35 0740 07:53 08:09
Viale Bornata 11/c,Edicola 05:21 05:57 06:11 06:31 07:.00 07:18 07:27 07:31 07:37 0742 07:55 08:11

Viale Venezia 97 07:28



FERMATA

Viale Venezia 83

Viale Venezia 65,Boifava

Viale Venezia Fronte 154

Viale Venezia Fronte 94

Viale Venezia 8-13

Via Schivardi 80

Via Oberdan 12-C,Istituto Tartaglia
Via Antonio Cantore Fronte 8,ITIS
Viale Piave 227

Viale Piave 201

Viale Piave 89

Viale Piave 17

Viale Duca D'Aosta Fronte 14
Viale Abruzzi 14,Liceo Copernico-Leonardo
Poliambulanza,Capolinea

Via Balestrieri,Copernico

Via Armando Diaz 41

Via Diaz 17

Via Diaz 5

Via Solferino 63

Via Solferino 55/a

Via Solferino 33

Via Vitt. Emanuele II,INPS

Via Saffi 10

05:21

05:22

05:23

05:24

05:25

05:26

05:27

05:27

05:28

05:29

05:30

05:32

05:57

05:58

05:59

06:00

06:01

06:01

06:02

06:03

06:04

06:05

06:06

06:11

06:12

06:13

06:14

06:15

06:15

06:16

06:17

06:18

06:19

06:20

06:31

06:32

06:33

06:34

06:35

06:35

06:36

06:37

06:38

06:39

06:40

07:00

07:01

07:02

07:04

07:05

07:06

07:07

07:08

07:09

07:10

07:11

07:18

07:19

07:20

07:22

07:23

07:24

07:25

07:26

07:28

07:28

07:30

07:28

07:29

07:30

07:31

07:33

07:45

07:54

07:57

07:31

07:32

07:33

07:35

07:36

07:37

07:38

07:39

07:41

07:41

07:43

07:37

07:38

07:39

07:41

07:43

07:51

07:56

07:58

07:42

07:43

07:44

07:46

07:48

07:49

07:50

07:51

07:53

07:53

07:55

07:55

07:56

07:57

07:59

08:01

08:02

08:03

08:04

08:06

08:06

08:08

08:11

08:12

08:13

08:15

08:17

08:18

08:19

08:20

08:22

08:22

08:24



FERMATA

Via Solferino 17/c 05:34 06:07 06:21 06:41 07:12  07:31 07:44 07:56  08:.09 08:25
Piazzale Stazione,Portici 05:35 06:08 06:22 06:42 07:13  07:33 07:46 07:58 0811 08:27
Via Dei Mille 47 05:36 06:09 06:23 06:43 07:14 07:34 07:47 07:59 08:12 08:28
Via Dei Mille 41/b 05:37 06:10 06:24 06:44 07:15 07:36 07:48 08:01 08:14 08:30
Via Dei Mille 33-35,Lotto Sud 05:39 06:12 06:26 06:46 07:17  07:37 07:50 08:02 08:15 08:31
Piazzale Garibaldi,Lato Nord 05:40 06:13  06:27 06:47 07:18 07:39 07:51 08:04 0817 08:33
Via Milano 14 05:41 06:14 06:28 06:48 07:19  07:41 07:52 08:05 08:19 08:35
Via Milano 32 05:43 06:16  06:30 06:50 07:21 07:43 07:54 08:07 0821 08:37
Via Milano 52 05:44 06:17 06:31 06:51 07:22 07:44 07:55 08:08 0822 08:38
Via Milano 78/b 05:44 06:17  06:31 06:52 07:23 07:45 07:56 08:09 0823 08:39
Via Milano 94 05:45 06:18 06:32 06:54 07:25 07:47 07:58 08:11 0825 08:41
Via Milano 138/d 05:47 06:20 06:34 06:56 07:27 07:49 08:00 08:13 08:27 08:43
Via Milano 166/a 05:48 06:21 06:35 06:59 07:30 07:52 08:03 08:16 08:30 08:46
Via Valle Camonica 10 05:50 06:23  06:37 07:01 07:32 07:54 08:05 08:18 08:32 08:48
Via Valle Camonica 14-F 05:51 06:24  06:38 07:02 07:33  07:55 08:06 08:19 08:33 08:49
Via Valle Camonica Fronte 19 05:51 06:24 06:38 07:02 07:33  07:55 08:06 08:19 08:33 08:49
Via Santellone 2 05:53 06:26  06:40 07:04 07:35 07:57 08:08 08:21 0835 08:51
Via Prima 18,Villaggio Badia 05:53 06:26  06:40 07:04 07:35 07:57 08:08 08:21 08:35 08:51
Via Prima 68,Villaggio Badia 05:54 06:27 06:41 07:05 07:36 07:58 08:09 08:22 0836 08:52
Via Prima 114-116,Villaggio Badia 05:54 06:27 06:41 07:05 07:36  07:58 08:09 08:22 0836 08:52
Via Prima 140,Villaggio Badia 05:55 06:28 06:42 07:06 07:37 07:59 08:10 08:23 08:37 08:53
Via Ottava 44 Villaggio Badia 05:56 06:29 06:43 07:07 07:38  08:00 08:11 08:24 08:38 08:54
Via Ottava 92,Villaggio Badia 05:13 05:52 0557 0623 06:30 0644 06:56 07:08 07:14 07:26 07:39 08:01 08:12 08:25 08:39 08:55

Via Ottava Fronte 48,Villaggio Badia 05:13 0552 05:57 06:23 06:30 06:44 06:56 07:08 07:14 07:26 07:39 08:01 08:12 08:25 08:39 08:55



FERMATA

Via Valcamonica,Capolinea 05:15 05:54 05:59 06:25 06:32 06:46 06:58 07:10 07:16 07:28 07:41 08:03 08:14 08:27 0841 08:57
FERMATA
Rezzato, Virle,Capolinea 07:50 08:06 08:223 08:36 08:55 10:59 1126 11:42  11:58 12:30
Rezzato, Via L. Da Vinci 07:52 08:.08 08:25 08:38 08:57 11:00 11:27  11:43  11:59 12:31
Rezzato, Via L. Da Vinci,PP.TT. 07:54 08:10 08:27 0840 08:59 11:01 11:28 11:44 12:00 12:32
Rezzato, Via Leonardo Da Vinci Fronte 4,Scuole 07:56 08:12 0829 0842 09:.01 11:03 11:30 1146 12:.02 12:34
Rezzato, Via IV Novembre 124,CTM 07:58 08:14 08:31 0844 09:03 11:04 11:31  11:47 12:.03 12:35
Rezzato, Via Matteotti 26 07:58 08:14 08:31 0844 09:03 11:04 11:31  11:47 12:03 12:35
Rezzato, Via Matteotti 62 07:59 08:15 08:32 0845 09:04 11:05 11:32 11:48 12:04 12:36
Rezzato, Via Matteotti 74 08:00 08:16 08:33 0846 09:05 11:06 11:33  11:49 12:05 12:37
Rezzato, Via Giovanni XXII 08:01 08:17 0833 0846 09:05 11:06 11:33  11:49 12:.05 12:37
Rezzato, Via Giovanni XXl 08:03 08:19 08:35 0848 09:07 11:08 11:35  11:51  12:07 12:39
Rezzato, Via Amendola 08:03 08:19 0835 0848 09:07 11:08 11:35  11:51  12:07 12:39
Rezzato, Via Prati Fronte 93 08:04 08:20 08:36 0849 09:08 11:09 11:36  11:52  12:08 12:40

Rezzato, Via Mazzini

Rezzato, Viale Sant'Eufemia,SS11 Continente 08:07 0823 0839 0852 09:11 11:12 11:39  11:55  12:11 12:43
Viale Sant'Eufemia,ltalmark 08:09 0825 0841 0854 09:13 11:14 11:41  11:57 12113 12:45
Via Chiappa,Sant'Eufemia,Metro 08:14 0830 0846 0859 0918 0938 0955 10:16 10:39 11:.02 11:18 11:31 11:45 12:01 1217 12:32 12:49
Viale Sant'Eufemia 72 08:16 08:32 0848 09:01 0920 0940 09:57 10:18 1041 11:04 11:20 11:33 1147 1203 1219 12:34 12:51
Viale Sant'Eufemia Fronte 54,Metro 08:17 0833 0849 0902 0921 0941 0958 10:19 1042 11:.05 1121 11:34 11:48 12:04 1220 12:35 12:52
Viale Sant'Eufemia 15 08:18 0834 0850 09:03 0922 0942 0959 1020 1043 11:06 11:22 11:35 11:49 12:05 1221 1236 12:53
Viale Bornata 117 08:19 0835 0851 0904 0923 0943 10:00 1021 1044 11:07 1123 11:36 11:50 12:06 12:22 12:37 12:54

Viale Bornata Fronte 110,Pastori 0820 08:36 0852 0905 0924 0944 1001 1022 1045 11.08 11:24 11:37 11:51 12:07 12:23 12:38 12:55 13:04



FERMATA

Viale Bornata Fronte 60

Viale Bornata Fronte 46

Viale Bornata 11/c,Edicola

Viale Venezia 97

Viale Venezia 83

Viale Venezia 65,Boifava

Viale Venezia Fronte 154

Viale Venezia Fronte 94

Viale Venezia 8-13

Via Schivardi 80

Via Oberdan 12-C,Istituto Tartaglia
Via Antonio Cantore Fronte 8,ITIS
Viale Piave 227

Viale Piave 201

Viale Piave 89

Viale Piave 17

Viale Duca D'Aosta Fronte 14
Viale Abruzzi 14,Liceo Copernico-Leonardo
Poliambulanza,Capolinea

Via Balestrieri,Copernico

Via Armando Diaz 41

Via Diaz 17

Via Diaz 5

Via Solferino 63

08:22

08:23

08:25

08:25

08:26

08:27

08:29

08:31

08:32

08:33

08:34

08:36

08:38 0854 09:07 09:25

08:39

08:41

08:41

08:42

08:43

08:45

08:47

08:48

08:49

08:50

08:52

08:55

09:44

09:08 09:26 09:45

08:57 09:10 09:28 09:46

08:57

08:58

08:59

09:01

09:02

09:03

09:04

09:05

09:07

09:10

09:11

09:12

09:14

09:15

09:16

09:17

09:18

09:20

09:28

09:29

09:30

09:32

09:33

09:34

09:35

09:36

09:38

09:46

09:47

09:48

09:49

09:50

09:51

09:52

09:53

09:54

10:01

10:02

10:03

10:03

10:04

10:05

10:06

10:07

10:08

10:09

10:10

10:11

10:22

10:23

10:24

10:24

10:25

10:26

10:27

10:28

10:29

10:30

10:31

10:32

10:45

10:46

10:47

10:47

10:48

10:49

10:50

10:51

10:52

10:53

10:54

10:55

11:08

11:09

11:10

11:10

11:11

11:12

11:13

11:14

11:15

11:16

11:17

11:18

11:24

11:25

11:26

11:26

11:27

11:28

11:29

11:30

11:31

11:32

11:33

11:34

11:37

11:38

11:39

11:39

11:40

11:41

11:42

11:43

11:44

11:45

11:46

11:47

11:51

11:52

11:53

11:53

11:54

11:55

11:56

11:57

11:58

11:59

12:00

12:01

12:07

12:08

12:09

12:09

12:10

12:11

12:12

12:13

12:14

12:15

12:16

12:17

12:23

12:24

12:25

12:25

12:26

12:27

12:28

12:29

12:30

12:31

12:32

12:33

12:38

12:39

12:40

12:40

12:41

12:42

12:43

12:44

12:45

12:46

12:47

12:48

12:55

12:56

12:57

12:57

12:58

12:59

13:00

13:01

13:02

13:03

13:04

13:05



FERMATA

Via Solferino 55/a

Via Solferino 33

Via Vitt. Emanuele II,INPS
Via Saffi 10

Via Solferino 17/c

Piazzale Stazione,Portici

Via Dei Mille 47

Via Dei Mille 41/b

Via Dei Mille 33-35,Lotto Sud
Piazzale Garibaldi,Lato Nord
Via Milano 14

Via Milano 32

Via Milano 52

Via Milano 78/b

Via Milano 94

Via Milano 138/d

Via Milano 166/a

Via Valle Camonica 10

Via Valle Camonica 14-F

Via Valle Camonica Fronte 19
Via Santellone 2

Via Prima 18,Villaggio Badia
Via Prima 68,Villaggio Badia

Via Prima 114-116,Villaggio Badia

08:36

08:38

08:39

08:41

08:42

08:44

08:45

08:47

08:49

08:51

08:52

08:53

08:55

08:57

09:00

09:02

09:03

09:03

09:05

09:05

09:06

09:06

08:52

08:54

08:55

08:57

08:58

09:00

09:01

09:03

09:05

09:07

09:08

09:09

09:11

09:13

09:16

09:18

09:19

09:19

09:21

09:21

09:22

09:22

09:07

09:09

09:10

09:12

09:13

09:15

09:16

09:18

09:20

09:22

09:23

09:24

09:25

09:27

09:29

09:31

09:32

09:32

09:34

09:34

09:35

09:35

09:20

09:22

09:23

09:25

09:26

09:27

09:29

09:30

09:31

09:33

09:34

09:35

09:36

09:38

09:40

09:42

09:43

09:43

09:45

09:45

09:46

09:46

09:38

09:40

09:41

09:43

09:44

09:45

09:47

09:48

09:49

09:50

09:51

09:52

09:53

09:55

09:57

09:59

10:00

10:00

10:02

10:02

10:03

10:03

09:55

09:56

09:57

09:59

10:00

10:02

10:03

10:05

10:06

10:07

10:09

10:10

10:11

10:13

10:16

10:19

10:20

10:20

10:22

10:22

10:23

10:24

10:12

10:13

10:14

10:16

10:17

10:19

10:20

10:22

10:23

10:24

10:26

10:27

10:28

10:30

10:33

10:36

10:37

10:37

10:39

10:39

10:40

10:41

10:33

10:34

10:35

10:37

10:38

10:40

10:41

10:43

10:44

10:45

10:47

10:48

10:49

10:51

10:54

10:57

10:58

10:58

11:00

11:00

11:01

11:02

10:56

10:57

10:58

11:00

11:01

11:03

11:04

11:06

11:07

11:08

11:10

11:11

11:12

11:14

11:17

11:20

11:21

11:21

11:23

11:23

11:24

11:25

11:19

11:20

11:21

11:23

11:24

11:26

11:27

11:29

11:30

11:31

11:33

11:34

11:35

11:37

11:40

11:43

11:44

11:44

11:46

11:46

11:47

11:48

11:35

11:36

11:37

11:39

11:40

11:42

11:43

11:45

11:46

11:47

11:48

11:49

11:50

11:52

11:55

11:57

11:58

11:58

12:00

12:00

12:01

12:01

11:48

11:49

11:50

11:52

11:53

11:55

11:56

11:58

11:59

12:00

12:02

12:03

12:04

12:06

12:09

12:12

12:13

12:13

12:15

12:15

12:16

12:17

12:02

12:03

12:04

12:06

12:07

12:09

12:10

12:12

12:13

12:14

12:16

12:17

12:19

12:22

12:25

12:28

12:29

12:29

12:31

12:31

12:32

12:33

12:18

12:19

12:20

12:22

12:23

12:25

12:26

12:28

12:29

12:30

12:32

12:33

12:34

12:36

12:39

12:42

12:43

12:43

12:45

12:45

12:46

12:47

12:34

12:35

12:36

12:38

12:39

12:41

12:42

12:44

12:45

12:46

12:48

12:49

12:50

12:52

12:55

12:58

12:59

12:59

13:01

13:01

13:02

13:03

12:49

12:50

12:51

12:53

12:54

12:56

12:57

12:59

13:00

13:01

13:03

13:04

13:05

13:07

13:10

13:13

13:14

13:14

13:16

13:16

13:17

13:18

13:06

13:07

13:08

13:10

13:11

13:13

13:14

13:16

13:17

13:18

13:20

13:21

13:22

13:24

13:27

13:30

13:31

13:31

13:33

13:33

13:34

13:35

13:21

13:23



FERMATA

Via Prima 140,Villaggio Badia 09:07 09:23 09:35 0946 10:03 1024 1041 11:02 11:25 11:48 12:02 1217 12:33 1247 13:03 13:18 13:35

Via Ottava 44 Villaggio Badia 09:08 09:24 09:36 0947 10:04 1026 1043 11:04 11:27 11:50 1203 1219 12:35 1249 13:05 1320 13:37

Via Ottava 92,Villaggio Badia 09:09 0925 09:37 0948 1005 10227 1044 11:05 11:28 11:51 12:.04 1220 12:36 1250 13:06 13:21 13:38

Via Ottava Fronte 48,Villaggio Badia 09:09 0925 09:37 0948 10:05 1027 1044 11:05 11:28 11:51 1204 1220 12:36 12:50 13:06 13:21 13:38

Via Valcamonica,Capolinea 09:11  09:27 09:39 0950 10:07 1029 1046 11:07 11:30 11:53 12:06 12:22 12:38 12:52 13:08 13:23 13:40
FERMATA

Rezzato, Virle,Capolinea 12:59 13112 13:30 1345 13:58 1413 1431 1451 15:13 15:51 16:32 17:45

Rezzato, Via L. Da Vinci 13:00 13:13  13:31 13146 1359 1414 1432 1452 1514 15:52 16:33 17:46

Rezzato, Via L. Da Vinci,PP.TT. 13:01 13114 13:32 13147 1400 1415 1433 1453 15:15 15:53 16:34 17:47

Rezzato, Via Leonardo Da Vinci Fronte 4,Scuole 13:03 1316 13:34 13149 1402 1417 1435 1455 15:17 15:55 16:36 17:49

Rezzato, Via IV Novembre 124,CTM 13:04 13:17 13:35 1350 1403 1418 1436 14556 15:18 15:56 16:37 17:50

Rezzato, Via Matteotti 26 13:17 1335 1350 1403 1418 1436 14:56 15:18 15:56 16:37

Rezzato, Via Matteotti 62 13:18 13:36  13:51  14:04 1419 1437 1457 1519 15:57 16:38

Rezzato, Via Matteotti 74 13:19 1337 1352 1405 1420 14:38 14:58 15:20 15:58 16:39

Rezzato, Via Giovanni XXII 13:19  13:37  13:52 1405 1420 14:38 14:58 15:20 15:58 16:39

Rezzato, Via Giovanni XXIII 13:21  13:39  13:54 14:.07 1422 1440 1500 15:22 16:00 16:41

Rezzato, Via Amendola 13:21 13:39  13:54  14.07 1422 1440 15:00 15:22 16:00 16:41

Rezzato, Via Prati Fronte 93 13:22  13:40 13:55 14.08 1423 1441 1501 15:23 16:01 16:42

Rezzato, Via Mazzini 13:05 17:51

Rezzato, Viale Sant'Eufemia,SS11 Continente 13:08 13:25 13143 1358 1411 1426 1444 1504 15:26 16:04 16:45 17:54

Viale Sant'Eufemia,ltalmark 13:10 13:27 13145 1400 14:13 14228 1446 1506 15:28 16:06 16:47 17:56

Via Chiappa,Sant'Eufemia,Metro 1314 13:31 13149 1404 1417 14:332 1450 1510 1532 1553 1610 1629 1651 17:14 1740 1800 1820 1843

Viale Sant'Eufemia 72 13:16 13:33  13:51  14.06 1419 14:34 1452 1512 1534 1555 16:12 16:31 16553 17:16 1742 18:02 1822 18:45



FERMATA

Viale Sant'Eufemia Fronte 54,Metro
Viale Sant'Eufemia 15

Viale Bornata 117

Viale Bornata Fronte 110,Pastori
Viale Bornata Fronte 60

Viale Bornata Fronte 46

Viale Bornata 11/c,Edicola

Viale Venezia 97

Viale Venezia 83

Viale Venezia 65,Boifava

Viale Venezia Fronte 154

Viale Venezia Fronte 94

Viale Venezia 8-13

Via Schivardi 80

Via Oberdan 12-C,Istituto Tartaglia
Via Antonio Cantore Fronte 8,ITIS
Viale Piave 227

Viale Piave 201

Viale Piave 89

Viale Piave 17

Viale Duca D'Aosta Fronte 14
Viale Abruzzi 14,Liceo Copernico-Leonardo
Poliambulanza,Capolinea

Via Balestrieri,Copernico

13:17

13:18

13:19

13:20

13:20

13:21

13:22

13:22

13:23

13:24

13:25

13:26

13:34

13:35

13:36

13:37

13:37

13:38

13:39

13:39

13:40

13:41

13:42

13:43

13:52

13:53

13:54

13:55

13:55

13:56

13:57

13:57

13:58

13:59

14:00

14:01

14:07

14:08

14:09

14:10

14:10

14:11

14:12

14:12

14:13

14:14

14:15

14:16

14:20

14:21

14:22

14:23

14:23

14:24

14:25

14:25

14:26

14:27

14:28

14:29

14:35

14:36

14:37

14:38

14:38

14:39

14:40

14:40

14:41

14:42

14:43

14:44

14:53

14:54

14:55

14:56

14:56

14:57

14:58

14:58

14:59

15:00

15:01

15:02

15:13

15:14

15:15

15:16

15:16

15:17

15:18

15:18

15:19

15:20

15:21

15:22

15:35

15:36

15:37

15:38

15:38

15:39

15:40

15:40

15:41

15:42

15:43

15:44

15:56

15:57

15:58

15:59

15:59

16:00

16:01

16:01

16:02

16:03

16:04

16:05

16:13

16:14

16:15

16:16

16:16

16:17

16:18

16:18

16:19

16:20

16:21

16:22

16:32

16:33

16:34

16:35

16:35

16:36

16:37

16:37

16:38

16:39

16:40

16:41

16:54

16:55

16:56

16:57

16:57

16:58

16:59

16:59

17:00

17:01

17:02

17:03

17:17

17:18

17:19

17:20

17:20

17:21

17:22

17:22

17:23

17:24

17:25

17:26

17:43

17:44

17:45

17:46

17:46

17:47

17:48

17:48

17:49

17:50

17:51

17:52

18:03

18:04

18:05

18:06

18:06

18:07

18:08

18:08

18:09

18:10

18:11

18:12

18:23

18:24

18:25

18:26

18:26

18:27

18:28

18:28

18:29

18:30

18:31

18:32

18:46

18:47

18:48

18:49

18:49

18:50

18:51

18:51

18:52

18:53

18:54

18:55



FERMATA

Via Armando Diaz 41 13:27 1344 1402 1417 1430 1445 1503 1523 1545 16:06 1623 16:42 17.04 17:27 17:53 1813 1833 1856
Via Diaz 17 13:28 1345 14:03 1418 1431 1446 1504 1524 1546 16:07 1624 1643 17:05 17:28 17:54 1814 1834 1857
Via Diaz 5 1329 1346 1404 1419 1432 1447 1505 1525 1547 16:08 1625 16144 17:.06 17:29 1755 1815 1835 1858
Via Solferino 63 13:30 1347 1405 1420 1433 1448 1506 1526 1548 16:09 1626 1645 17:07 1730 17:56 18:16 18:36 18:59
Via Solferino 55/a 13:31 1348 1406 14221 1434 1449 1507 1527 1549 1610 1627 16146 17.08 17:31 17:57 1817 1837 19:00
Via Solferino 33 13:32 1349 14:.07 1422 1435 1450 1508 1528 1550 16:11 16:28 1647 17:09 17:32 17:58 1818 18:38 19:01

Via Vitt. Emanuele II,INPS

Via Saffi 10

Via Solferino 17/c 13:33  13:50 1408 14223 1436 1451 1509 1529 1551 1612 1629 1648 17:10 17:33  17:59 1819 1839 19:02
Piazzale Stazione,Portici 13:35 13:52 1410 1425 1438 1453 1511 1531 1553 16:14 1631 1650 1712 17:35  18:01 1821 1841 19:.04
Via Dei Mille 47 13:36 13:53 1411 14226 1439 1454 1512 1532 1554 16:15 1633 1652 17:14 17:37 1803 1823 1843 19:.06
Via Dei Mille 41/b 13:38  13:55 14113 1428 1441 1456 1514 1534 1556 16:17 1635 1654 1716 17:39 1805 1825 1845 19:.08
Via Dei Mille 33-35,Lotto Sud 13:39 13556 1414 14229 1442 1457 1515 1535 1557 16118 16:36 16:55 17:17 17:40 18:06 1826 1846 19:09
Piazzale Garibaldi,Lato Nord 13:41 13:58 14116 1431 1444 1459 1517 1537 1559 1620 16:38 16:57 17:19 1742 18:08 1828 1848 19:11
Via Milano 14 13:42  13:59 1417 1432 1445 1500 1518 1538 1600 16221 16:39 16:58 17220 17:43 1809 1829 1849 1912
Via Milano 32 13:43  14:.00 1418 14:33 14146 1501 1519 1539 1601 1622 1641 17:00 1722 17:45 1811 1831 1851 19:14
Via Milano 52 13:45 14:.02 1419 14:34 1447 1502 1520 1540 1602 16224 1643 17:02 1724 17:47 1813 1833 1853 1916
Via Milano 78/b 1346 14:03 1420 14:35 1448 1503 1521 1541 16:03 16225 1644 17:03 1725 1748 1814 1834 1854 19:17
Via Milano 94 13:47 14:.04 1421 1436 1449 1504 1522 1542 1604 1626 1645 17:05 1727 17:50 1816 1836 1856 19:18
Via Milano 138/d 1349 14:.06 14:23 14:38 1451 15:.06 15224 1544 16:06 1628 1647 17:08 17:30 17:53 1819 1839 1859 19:20
Via Milano 166/a 13:52  14:.09 1426 1441 1454 1509 1527 1547 1609 1631 1650 1711 17:33 1756 1822 1842 19:.02 19:23
Via Valle Camonica 10 13:55 14112 14:28 14143 1456 1511 1529 1549 16:11 16:34 1653 1714 17336 17:59 1825 1845 19:.05 19:26
Via Valle Camonica 14-F 13:56  14:13 1429 1444 1457 1512 1530 1550 16:12 1635 1654 1715 17:37 1800 1826 1846 19:06 19:27

Via Valle Camonica Fronte 19 13:56 1413 1429 1444 1457 1512 1530 1550 16:12 1635 16:54 1715 1737 1800 1826 1846 19:06 19:27



FERMATA

Via Santellone 2

Via Prima 18 Villaggio Badia

Via Prima 68,Villaggio Badia

Via Prima 114-116,Villaggio Badia
Via Prima 140,Villaggio Badia

Via Ottava 44 Villaggio Badia

Via Ottava 92,Villaggio Badia

Via Ottava Fronte 48,Villaggio Badia

Via Valcamonica,Capolinea

FERMATA
Rezzato, Virle,Capolinea
Rezzato, Via L. Da Vinci
Rezzato, Via L. Da Vinci,PP.TT.
Rezzato, Via Leonardo Da Vinci Fronte 4,Scuole
Rezzato, Via IV Novembre 124,CTM
Rezzato, Via Matteotti 26
Rezzato, Via Matteotti 62
Rezzato, Via Matteotti 74
Rezzato, Via Giovanni XXII
Rezzato, Via Giovanni XXl
Rezzato, Via Amendola
Rezzato, Via Prati Fronte 93

Rezzato, Via Mazzini

13:58 14:15

13:58 14:15

13:59 1416

14:00 14:16

14:00 14:17

14:.02 14:18

14:03  14:19

14:03 1419

14:.05 14:21

55

18:46

18:47

18:48

18:50

18:51

18:51

18:52

18:53

18:53

18:55

18:55

18:56

14:31

14:31

14:32

14:33

14:33

14:35

14:36

14:36

14:38

56

14:46

14:46

14:47

14:48

14:48

14:50

14:51

14:51

14:53

14:59

14:59

15:00

15:00

15:01

15:02

15:03

15:03

15:05

57

19:36

19:37

19:38

19:40

19:41

19:41

19:42

19:43

19:43

19:45

19:45

19:46

15:14

15:14

15:15

15:15

15:16

15:17

15:18

15:18

15:20

15:32

15:32

15:33

15:33

15:33

15:34

15:35

15:35

15:37

58

20:02

20:03

20:04

20:06

20:07

20:07

20:08

20:09

20:09

20:11

20:11

20:12

15:52  16:14

15:52  16:14

15:53  16:15

15:53  16:15

15:53  16:15

15:54 16:16

15:55  16:17

15:55  16:17

15:57  16:19

59

20:29

20:30

20:31

20:33

20:34

20:35

16:37  16:56

16:37  16:56

16:38  16:57

16:38  16:57

16:38  16:57

16:39 16:58

16:40 16:59

16:40 16:59

16:42  17:01

60

21:17

21:18

21:19

21:21

21:22

21:23

17:17

17:17

17:18

17:18

17:19

17:20

17:21

17:21

17:23

61

21:58

21:59

22:00

22:01

22:02

22:02

22:03

22:04

22:04

22:06

22:06

22:07

17:39

17:39

17:40

17:40

17:41

17:42

17:43

17:43

17:45

18:02

18:02

18:03

18:03

18:04

18:05

18:06

18:06

18:08

62

18:28

18:28

18:29

18:29

18:30

18:31

18:32

18:32

18:34

18:48

18:48

18:49

18:49

18:50

18:51

18:52

18:52

18:54

63

19:08

19:08

19:09

19:09

19:10

19:11

19:12

19:12

19:14

19:29

19:29

19:30

19:30

19:31

19:32

19:33

19:33

19:35

64



FERMATA

Rezzato, Viale Sant'Eufemia,SS11 Continente

Viale Sant'Eufemia,ltalmark

Via Chiappa,Sant'Eufemia,Metro
Viale Sant'Eufemia 72

Viale Sant'Eufemia Fronte 54,Metro
Viale Sant'Eufemia 15

Viale Bornata 117

Viale Bornata Fronte 110,Pastori
Viale Bornata Fronte 60

Viale Bornata Fronte 46

Viale Bornata 11/c,Edicola

Viale Venezia 97

Viale Venezia 83

Viale Venezia 65,Boifava

Viale Venezia Fronte 154

Viale Venezia Fronte 94

Viale Venezia 8-13

Via Schivardi 80

Via Oberdan 12-C,Istituto Tartaglia
Via Antonio Cantore Fronte 8,ITIS
Viale Piave 227

Viale Piave 201

Viale Piave 89

Viale Piave 17

55

18:59

19:01

19:05

19:07

19:08

19:09

19:10

19:11

19:11

19:12

19:13

19:13

19:14

19:15

19:16

56

19:29

19:31

19:32

19:33

19:34

19:35

19:35

19:36

19:37

19:37

19:38

19:39

19:40

57

19:49

19:50

19:54

19:56

19:56

19:57

19:58

19:59

19:59

20:00

20:01

20:01

20:02

20:03

20:04

58

20:15

20:16

20:20

20:22

20:22

20:23

20:24

20:25

20:25

20:26

20:27

20:27

20:28

20:29

20:30

59

20:38

20:39

20:43

20:45

20:45

20:46

20:47

20:48

20:48

20:49

20:50

20:50

20:51

20:52

20:53

60

21:26

21:27

21:31

21:33

21:33

21:34

21:35

21:36

21:36

21:37

21:38

21:38

21:39

21:40

21:41

61

22:10

22:11

22:15

22:17

22:17

22:18

22:19

22:20

22:20

22:21

22:22

22:22

22:23

22:24

22:25

62

63

64



FERMATA 55 56 57 58 59 60 61 62 63
Viale Duca D'Aosta Fronte 14 19:17 19:41 20:05 20:31 20:54 21:42 22:26
Viale Abruzzi 14,Liceo Copernico-Leonardo
Poliambulanza,Capolinea

Via Balestrieri,Copernico

Via Armando Diaz 41 19:18 19:42 20:05 20:31 20:54 21:42 22:26
Via Diaz 17 19:19 19:43 20:06 20:32 20:55 21:43 22:27
Via Diaz 5 19:20 19:44 20:07 20:33 20:56 21:44 22:28
Via Solferino 63 19:21 19:45 20:08 20:34 20:57 21:44 22:28
Via Solferino 55/a 19:22 19:46 20:09 20:35 20:58 21:45 22:29
Via Solferino 33 19:23 19:47 20:10 20:36 20:59 21:46 22:30

Via Vitt. Emanuele II,INPS

Via Saffi 10 23:20 24:08
Via Solferino 17/c 19:24 19:48 20:11 20:37 21:00 21:47 22:31 23:22 24:10
Piazzale Stazione,Portici 19:26 19:50 20:12 20:38 21:01 21:48 22:32 23:23 24:11
Via Dei Mille 47 19:28 19:51 20:13 20:39 21:02 21:49 22:33 23:24 24:12
Via Dei Mille 41/b 19:30 19:52 20:14 20:40 21:03 21:50 22:34 23:25 24:13
Via Dei Mille 33-35,Lotto Sud 19:31 19:54 20:16 20:42 21:05 21:52 22:36 23:26 24:14
Piazzale Garibaldi,Lato Nord 19:33 19:55 20:17 20:43 21:06 21:53 22:37 23:27 24:15
Via Milano 14 19:34 19:56 20:18 20:44 21:07 21:54 22:38 23:28 24:16
Via Milano 32 19:36 19:58 20:20 20:46 21:09 21:56 22:40 23:29 24:17
Via Milano 52 19:37 19:59 20:21 20:47 21:10 21:57 22:41 23:30 24:18
Via Milano 78/b 19:38 20:00 20:21 20:47 21:10 21:57 22:41 23:30 24:18
Via Milano 94 19:39 20:01 20:22 20:48 21:11 21:58 22:42 23:31 24:19

Via Milano 138/d 19:41 20:03 20:24 20:50 21:13 22:00 22:43 23:32 24:20



FERMATA
Via Milano 166/a
Via Valle Camonica 10
Via Valle Camonica 14-F
Via Valle Camonica Fronte 19
Via Santellone 2
Via Prima 18 Villaggio Badia
Via Prima 68,Villaggio Badia
Via Prima 114-116,Villaggio Badia
Via Prima 140,Villaggio Badia
Via Ottava 44 Villaggio Badia
Via Ottava 92,Villaggio Badia
Via Ottava Fronte 48,Villaggio Badia

Via Valcamonica,Capolinea

55

19:43

19:45

19:46

19:46

19:48

19:48

19:49

19:49

19:50

19:51

19:52

19:52

19:54

56

20:05

20:07

20:08

20:08

20:10

20:10

20:11

20:11

20:12

20:13

20:14

20:14

20:16

57

20:25

20:27

20:28

20:28

20:30

20:30

20:31

20:31

20:32

20:33

20:34

20:34

20:36

58

20:51

20:53

20:54

20:54

20:56

20:56

20:57

20:57

20:58

20:59

21:00

21:00

21:02

59

21:14

21:16

21:17

21:17

21:19

21:19

21:20

21:20

21:21

21:22

21:23

21:23

21:25

60

22:01

22:03

22:04

22:04

22:06

22:06

22:07

22:07

22:08

22:09

22:10

22:10

22:12

61

22:44

22:46

22:47

22:47

22:49

22:49

22:50

22:50

22:51

22:52

22:53

22:53

22:55

62

23:33

23:35

23:36

23:36

23:38

23:38

23:38

23:39

23:40

63

24:21

24:23

24:24

24:24

24:26

24:26

24:26

24:27

24:28

64



